LONDON BOROUGH OF
RICHMOND UPON THAMES

The White House Family Hub Multi Use Games Area
(MUGA)

The activity ran from 04/11/2024 to 02/12/2024

Responses to this survey: 98
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What is the main capacity in which you are responding to this consultation?

There were 98 responses to this question.

I live in the local area 93

| work/study in the local area 2

| commute through the local area 1

I'm responding on behalf of a local grou

L 2
p or organisation

Option Total Percent
I live in the local area 93 94.90%
I work/study in the local area 2 2.04%
| commute through the local area 1 1.02%
I have a business in the local area 0 0.00%
I'm responding on behalf of a local group or organisation 2 2.04%
None of the above / other 0 0.00%

In what other capacity are you responding to this consultation?
There were 0 responses to this question.

Which group or organisation are you responding on behalf of?
There were 2 responses to this question.
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What would you like to play?
There were 83 responses to this question.

Football a1
Hockey (I v
Fun Rugby — 15

Option Total Percent
Football 41 49.40%
Netball 46 55.42%
Fun Rugby 15 18.07%
Fitness Workout 34 40.96%
Fun Cricket 16 19.28%
Hockey 17 20.48%
Basketball 30 36.14%

Any other ideas?

There were 32 responses to this question.
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Who would you like to play with?
There were 81 responses to this question.

Family groups 53

Just boys 24
Mum time
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Mother and daughter
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Parent and baby fitness

Over 70's

i

Any other ideas?

There were 24 responses to this question.
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How would you like to play?
There were 89 responses to this question.

Fun starter sessions 64
Beginners 61

Skills sessions 61
Option Total Percent
Fun starter sessions 64 71.91%
Beginners 61 68.54%
Skills sessions 61 68.54%
Competitive teams 46 51.69%

Any other ideas?

There were 13 responses to this question, excluding those who said ‘No’ or ‘N/A’.
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How should we improve the pitch to make this happen?
There were 96 responses to this question.

Lights 87
Bigger pitch _ 19
Option Total Percent
Better surface 87 90.62%
Lights 87 90.62%
New pitch markings 73 76.04%
Booking system 57 59.38%
Coached sports 50 52.08%
Seats 35 36.46%
Nets overhead 34 35.42%
Bigger pitch 19 19.79%

Give us your ideas to make a better pitch:
There were 27 responses to this question.
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Demographics

Are you:
There were 96 responses to this question.

Male 24
Female 67
Prefer not to say 5
Option Total Percent
Male 24 25.00%
Female 67 69.79%
Prefer not to say 5 5.21%
Prefer to self-describe: 0 0.00%

What was your age last birthday?
There were 96 responses to this question.

19 and under
20-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-74

75+

Prefer not to
say
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Option Total Percent
19 and under 1 1.04%
20-24 1 1.04%
25-34 7 7.29%
35-44 24 25.00%
45-54 26 27.08%
55-64 18 18.75%
65-74 13 13.54%
75+ 3 3.12%
Prefer not to say 3 3.12%

Do you consider yourself to have a disability?
There were 95 responses to this question.

Prefer not to say F 4

Option Total Percent
Yes 11 11.58%
No 80 84.21%
Prefer not to say 4 4.21%
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What is your ethnic group?
There were 96 responses to this question.

Mixed/multiple ethnic groups . 5

Asian or Asian British I 3

Prefer not to say 7

Other ethnic group, please specify: 1

Option Total Percent
White 80 83.33%
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups 5 5.21%
Asian or Asian British 3 3.12%
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British 0 0.00%
Prefer not to say 7 7.29%
Other ethnic group, please specify: 1 1.04%

Other

There was 1 response to this question.



